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National Cup
under 2600 km
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Slag

TEAM BANG

TEAM ERIKSSON
RACING TEAM CN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
JESPER JUNGL@W
PREBEN JENSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
BROBECH & STEENBERG
OLE NIELSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
IVAN HANSEN

TEAM EMMA & KIM
LARS F. HANSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
SOREN ANDERSEN
JOHNNY PLATH

FRANK JENSEN

LARS KARLSON

JAN MADSEN
K.E.KRISTENSEN

FAM. NIELSEN
JORGEN THOMSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN

KAJ ANDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2025 11:07
Foren. Point
013 3889,501
220 3871,476
100 3801,262
073 3690,330
046 3510,349
209 3475,570
028 3368,277
046 3286,645
081 3151,505
046 3015,780
070 2785,664
220 2759,968
111 2743,888
151 2705,229
012 2672,774
070 2672,645
046 2558,046
012 2552,605
073 2445,178
227 2112,364
013 2034,131
220 1977,038
013 1665,977
220 1200,571

Side 1/3



|

aB

National Cup
2600-2750 km
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Slag

FREDERIK & ULRIK
BJARNE JENSEN

TINE BENDIXEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
KIM HOGEDAL

S@REN BR@BECH

PER NYGARD LAURSEN
RUNE RASMUSSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

FRANK & CO

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

242
114
117
242
170
164
066
049
242
071

14-08-2025 11:07

Point

3299,545
2777,172
2765,896
2678,921
2669,284
2559,802
2545,517
2288,633
2026,365
1791,957

Side 2/3
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National Cup
over 2750

Nr.

OuUh WN

Slag

BIANCA & HENRIK
KARSTEN LARSEN
KNUD MADSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
B. MADSEN & S@N
TEAM M@LHOLT

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2025 11:07
Foren. Point
086 3329,977
086 3165,835
217 2990,678
023 2878,141
217 2736,203
068 2661,830

Side 3/3



